Date
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3/6/01
3/6/01
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3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
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3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
3/6/01
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3/6/01
3/6/01
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Incident
01-001
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01-004
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01-006
01-007
01-008
01-009
01-010
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01-017
01-018
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2001 Auxiliary Fire Response Summary

Location
34 Fiske Ave
Quarters
748 Beaver St.
62 Cherry St
Ivaloo Marlborough
41 Cedar St.
88 Cedar St.
36 Arcadia Ave.
Arcadia Ave
16 Everett St.
77 Jennings Rd.
11 Huntington St.
36 Gill Rd.
163 Plympton St.
172 Lyman St.
141 Hammond St.
193 Hammond St.
70 Exchange St.
57 Candace Ave.
96 Villa St.
20 Winthrop St.
64 Briarwood Rd.
89 Columbus Ave.
66 Ellery Rd.
663 Beaver St.
424 Forest St.
90 Beaver St.
90 Nottingham
Marlborough/Newburg
80 Azalea Rd.
108 Parkview Rd.
104 Harland Rd
88 Thornton Rd.
106 Westgate Rd
29 Piety Corner Rd
Brookfield Road
44 Sanders Ln.
44 Curve St.
35 Smart St.
40 Smart St.
114 Brewster Rd.
90 Bacon St.
51 Fiske St
54 Central St.

Response

LP,ASU,A1
LP, ASU
ASU
LP
LP
ASU
LP
ASU
ASU
ASU
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
ASU
LP
LP
ASU
LP
LP
LP
LP
ASU
LP
LP
LP
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
ASU
LP
LP

Description
2nd Alarm Building Fire
Stand by-Storm
Down Wires - Cable and phone wires
Down Wires
Down Wires-Secured cable wire to pole
Down Wires
Down Wires
Down Wires - Telephone and cable
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires
Down Wires
Down Wires- telephone & cable
Down Wires - low hanging cable wires
Down Wires
Down Wires - Telephone
Down Wires
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires - Telephone
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires - cable
Down Wires - Secured cable to house
Down Wires -Telephone
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires - No service
Down Wires
Down Wires
Down Wires - Cable secured to pole
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires
Down Wires
Down Wires
Down Wires - removed branch for
Down Wires
Down Wires - cable
Down Wires - Cable
Down Wires - secured to house
Down Wires - Limb on power line,
Down Wires
Down Wires
Down Wires
Down Wires - Cable



3/6/01 01-045 914 Main St. LP Down Wires- Cable
3/6/01 01-046 60 Milton St LP Down Wires/Tree Fire
3/6/01 01-047 Reyem St LP Public Assist
3/6/01 01-048 Ledge Road LP Public Assist
3/23/01 01-049 147 Trapelo Rd. E-20 Water Problem -No Service
3/23/01 01-050 160 Trapelo Rd. E-20 Water Problem
3/23/01 01-051 166 Trapelo Rd. E-20 Water Problem
3/23/01 01-052 166 Circle Dr E-20 Water Problem
3/22/01 01-053 40 Ravenswood Rd. LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-054 1300 Trapelo Rd. ASU Water Problem -No Service
3/22/01 01-055 1306 Trapelo Rd. ASU Water Problem -No Service
3/22/01 01-056 1042 Trapelo Rd. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-057 34 Ravenswood Rd. LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-058 160 Weston St. LP Water Problem -No Service
3/22/01 01-059 16 Ravenswood Rd. LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-060 71 Leithea Dr. ASU Water Problem - Resp. Cancelled
3/22/01 01-061 34 Miriam Rd. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-062 14 Leitha Dr. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-063 14 Elmwood Ave LP Water Problem -No Service
3/22/01 01-064 17 Elmwood Ave. LP Water Problem -No Service
3/22/01 01-065 83 Fiske Ave. LP Water Problem -No Service
3/22/01 01-066 6 Eddy St LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-067 Lexington & ASU/E7/Ambl Motor Vehicle Accident
3/22/01 01-068 68 Sartell Rd. Al Water Problem
3/22/01 01-069 231 Totten Pond Rd LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-070 240 Totten Pond Rd LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-071 1490 Trapelo Rd ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-072 1131 Trapelo Rd ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-073 1210 Trapelo Rd. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-074 5 Whittier Ave. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-075 162 Horthorne Rd LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-076 68 Jennings Rd LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-077 37 Whittier Ave. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-078 18 Shore Rd E-20 Water Problem-No Service
3/22/01 01-079 125 Shieffield Rd. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-080 46 Tudor St. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-081 12 Brewster Rd. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-082 32 Shore Rd E-20 Water Problem
3/22/01 01-083 34 Berkley St. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-084 72 Sartell Rd. LP Water Problem
3/22/01 01-085 85 Irving St. LP/C2 Water Problem
3/22/01 01-086 61 Copeland St. ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-087 55 Kingston Rd ASU Water Problem
3/22/01 01-088 44 Shore Rd E-20 Water Problem
3/23/01 01-089 69 Lakeview Terr. ASU Water Problem
3/23/01 01-090 72 Goldencrest Rd. LP Water Problem
3/23/01 01-091 110 Sheffield Rd LP Water Problem
3/23/01 01-092 5 Berkley St LP Water Problem



3/23/01
3/23/01
3/23/01
3/23/01
3/23/01
4/12/01
4/12/01
4/12/01
4/16/01
4/22/01
4/22/01
4/22/01
4/22/01
5/5/01
5/9/01
5/16/01
6/6/01
6/13/01
7/4/01
7/4/01
7/4/01
7/1/01
7/4/01
7/4/01
7/4/01
7/4/01
8/3/01
9/11/01
9/12/01
9/20/01
9/20/01
9/19/01
9/22/01
10/7/01
10/7/01
10/14/01
10/22/01
11/23/01
12/21/01

01-093
01-094
01-095
01-096
01-097
01-098
01-099
01-100
01-101
01-102
01-103
01-104
01-105
01-106
01-107
01-108
01-109
01-110
01-111
01-112
01-113
01-114
01-115
01-116
01-117
01-118
01-119
01-120
01-121
01-122
01-123
01-124
01-125
01-126
01-127
01-128
01-129
01-130
01-131

41 Columbus Ave
24 Hardy Pond Rd
224 Prospect Hill
47 Hammond St.
45 Columbus Ave
29 Gordon Street
29 Gordon Street
29 Gordon Street
Arlington Parade
Brandeis University
Brandeis University
Brandeis University
Brandeis University
Brandeis University
Waltham St,

Rt. 117/126 Lincoln
Moody Street

27 Lexington St
Needham Center
Sherborn Center
Bacon St at Learry
Leary Field
Lexington and Dale
Learry Field

Learry Field

47 Athletic Field
119 South Street
Quarters

Cover Engine 4
City Hall

Waltham Common
City Hall

Waltham Common
Waltham High
Waltham High

US Postal Service Dist Fac.

27 Montvale Ave
Waltham Common
Embassy Park,

ASU
ASU/E8
ASU

ASU

ASU

ASU

LP

LP

ASU

A3

ASU

E-20

LP

LP

LP

LP/AL
ASU, Al
ASU

ASU

ASU

LP
LP/Amb 1
E20

ASU

Al

Al, Medic 4
ASU/LP
LP/ASU/AL
ASU

LP

LP

Al

LP

LP, ASU,E20, A1
ASU

A4

LP, ASU, A1
LP, ASU
LP

Water Problem

Water Problem

Water Problem-No Service

Water Problem-No Service

Water Problem-No Service

3rd Alarm Building Fire

3rd Alarm Building Fire

Medical

Parade detail

Fireworks detalil

Fireworks detail

Fireworks detail

Fireworks detalil

Lighting Detalil

Stand by - Lexington 3rd Alarm
Lost Child - Mutual Aid to Lincoln
Hand tub muster Waltham Common
Medical

Parade Detall

Parade Detall

Provided lights and powered safe House
Assist elderly person who fell
Fireworks Detail

Fireworks Detail

July Fourth fireworks detalil

Medical Assist, 95 year old patient
2nd alarm building fire

Stand by World Trade Center bombing,
Stand by Engine 4, lack of police
Lighting detail, City Hall service
Lighting for Candlelight ceremony
Honor guard parade detall

Display on fall festival

High School bonfire

Bruised Right Cheek

Suspicious powder found in bin. Tier |

Christmas Tree Lighting
Provide lighting for Salvation Army



